
Contacts
Position First Name Last Name Email

Council Popcorn Kernel Colleen Knox colleen.s.knox@gmail.com

Post Road District Jerry Tempesta jtemp5170@gmail.com

District Executive Jack Colamaria Jack.Colamaria@scouting.org

Headwaters District Damien Knox damien.knox@hp.com

District Executive Rob Hillman Rob.Hillman@scouting.org

Metacomet District Dave Derian davidderian@verizon.net

District Executive Rick Riopelle Rick.Riopelle@scouting.org

Sachem District Kat Caruso KatBoston@comcast.net

District Executive Ian Furst Ian.Furst@scouting.org

Cranberry Harbors District Bill Kenneway bkenneway@mac.com

District Executive Gary Silvia Gary.Silvia@scouting.org

Popcorn Staff Advisor Rick Riopelle Popcorn@Mayflowerbsa.org

Popcorn Specialist Carlene Covino Popcorn@Mayflowerbsa.org
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